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Name

BROUSSEAU-NOEL, Benjamin

CHARRON, Nathan
KITNEY, Justin

HALL, Erik

DELOS REYES, Julius
WOO, Kenneth
ROTSTEIN, Joshua
DANIELS, Robin
GILLIS, Cameron King
JAKLITSCH, Bryan
D?ANGELO, Anthony
JOHNSON, Kaj
LALONDE, Michael
O?FARRELL, Derek
MENEGUZZI, Robert
ZIKOVITZ, Evan
MARCHESSEAULT, David
WARNER, Nevin
MAHLER, Luc
REEDMAN, Matthew
BRUSVEN, Lars
LODHA, Jaiden
DEVEER, Carter
TAILLON, Clovis
HENNESSY, Jeremy
TREMBLAY, Louis
KONECHNYY, Yegor
DIAZ, Rodrigo
SEGUIN, Alexi
COLAS, Paul Emile
GORMAN, Brendan
DABROWSKI, Henryk
POWTER, Ollie
TREMBLAY, Remi
LANGLEY, Hugh

Team

Passion Project

euro-sports

Passion Project

Limestone City Cycling

Forza Performance

ka.dre CHPT3 x Aquila Cycling Team
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
euro-sports

euro-sports
euro-sports
Rouleurs - Polo Vélo

Midweek Cycling Club:Hamilton Cycling Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Bateman?s Bike Co p/b Cloud9 AV
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

RealDeal Racing

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Bateman?s Bike Co p/b Cloud9 AV
euro-sports

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Bateman?s Bike Co p/b Cloud9 AV
Limestone City Cycling

City Category
Longueuil QuébecJr
Ottawa CatB
Dundas CatB
Ottawa CatB
Kingston CatB
Toronto CatB
Toronto CatB
Ottawa CatB
Ottawa CatB
Dundas CatB
Stittsville QuébecJr
Kanata CatB
Metcalfe CatB
Ottawa CatB
Hamilton QuébecS2
Ottawa CatB
Chelsea Québec35+
Perth CatB
Chelsea Québec35+
Ottawa CatB
Toronto CatB
Ottawa CatB
Ottawa CatB
Montreal QuébecS2
Hamilton CatB
Gatineau Québec35+
Toronto CatB
Ottawa CatB
Gatineau QuébecJr
Montréal Québec35+
Kinburn  CatB
Ottawa  QuébecJr
Ottawa CatB
Toronto CatB
Kingston CatB

License

ON76962
ON76832
24COMP-0421
ON76682
ON76162
ON76899
ON76698
ON76176
24COMP-0449
ON76408
ON76536
ON76756
ON76524
ON76291
ON76400

ON76618

ON76678
24COMP-0186
ON76473
ON76499

ON76932
24CHAL-1039
24COMP-0236
ON76785
24COMP-0218

ON76746
ON76574
24CHAL-0781
24COMP-0157
24CHAL-0448
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46:40
46:39
41:33
41:32
46:34
35:40
34:13
25:35
41:29
23:42
22:15
20:51
47:48
16:03
16:55
16:53
21:55

Gap

0'00"
0'01"

0'02"
0'03"

0'04"
0'05"

-1 lap
-2 laps
-5 laps
-6 laps
-7 laps

-10 laps
-11 laps
-17 laps
-17 laps
-18 laps
-19 laps
-20 laps
-22 laps
-24 laps
-24 laps
-25 laps
-25 laps

BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
11 am Start (Open)
35.35 km, 35 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 46:26 - 45.67 km/h

km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 35

1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
" 1:20
" 1:20

1:14
1:16
1:15
1:15
1:16

1:19
1:18
1:18
1:18
1:21
1:19
1:18
1:18
1:18
1:18
1:18
1:21
1:19
1:18
1:18
1:18
1:16
1:28
1:18
1:30
1:22
1:27
1:25

1:22
1:21
1:21
1:22
1:22

1:19
1:19
1:19
1:19
1:19
1:19
1:18
1:19
1:19
1:19
1:19
1:20
1:20
1:19

1:14
1:17
1:19
1:17
1:18

1:23
1:22
1:21
1:24
1:22
1:22
1:20
1:23
1:23
1:24
1:23
1:22
1:23
1:25

1:24
1:22
1:20
1:22
1:22

1:16
1:19
1:18
1:19
1:19

1:12
1:13
1:13
1:13
1:13
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024

Cat B (Open)

35.35 km, 35 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 46:27 - 45.66 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 35
1 403 CHARRON, Nathan Passion Project Ottawa CatB ON76962 46:27 4566 1:20 1:16 1:18 1:21 1:19 1:17 1:22 1:22 1:19 1:13
2 418 KITNEY, Justin euro-sports Dundas CatB ON76832 " oo1" " 1:220 1:15 1:18  1:22 119 119 121 1:20  1:18  1:13
3 413 HALL, Erik Passion Project Ottawa CatB 24COMP-0421 " " " 1:20 1:15 1:18 1:22 1:19 1:17 1:24 1:22 1:19 1:13
4 408 DELOS REYES, Julius Limestone City Cycling Kingston Cat B ON76682 46:28 " 4565 1:20 1:16 1:21 1:22  1:19 118  1:22 1:22 1:19 113
5 435 WOO, Kenneth Forza Performance Toronto CatB ON76162 " " " 1:20 1:15 1:19 1:22 1:19 1:17 1:22 1:22 1:18 1:13
6 429 ROTSTEIN, Joshua ka.dre CHPT3 x Aquila Cycling Team Toronto CatB ON76899 46:29 0'02" 4563 1:20 1:15 1:18 1:22 1:18 1:18 1:20 1:212 1119 114
7 407 DANIELS, Robin Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa CatB ON76698 " 003" " 1:20 1:18 1:18 1:22  1:19 117 1:23  1:20 1:17 114
8 411 GILLIS, Cameron King Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Ottawa CatB ON76176 " " " 1:20 1:15 1:18 1:22  1:19 117 1:23  1:24 1:19 115
9 416 JAKLITSCH, Bryan euro-sports Dundas CatB 24COMP-0449 " " " 1:20 1:16 1:18 1:22 1:19 1:18 1:24 1:22 1:19 1:14
10 417 JOHNSON, Kaj euro-sports Kanata CatB ON76536 46:30 0'04" 4561 1:20 1:15 1:22 1:22 1:20 1:16 1:22 1:21  1:24 1:15
11 420 LALONDE, Michael euro-sports Metcalfe Cat B ON76756 46:32 0'05" 4559 1:20 1:15 1:19 1:22 1:20 1:16 1:23 1:21 1:19 1:18
12 426 O?FARRELL, Derek Rouleurs - Polo Vélo Ottawa CatB ON76524 " " " 1:20 1:14 1:18 1:21 1:19 1:18 1:25 1:22 1:19 1:16
13 436 ZIKOVITZ, Evan Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa CatB ON76400 " " " 1:20 1:15 1:18 1:21 1:19 1:18 1:22 1:21 1:19 1:16
14 434 WARNER, Nevin Ottawa Bicycle Club Perth CatB ON76618 46:39 -2laps 42.86 1:20 1:21 1:28 1:36 125 1:26 1:27 1:19 1:18
15 428 REEDMAN, Matthew Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa CatB ON76678 41:32 -6laps 42.32 1:20 1:21 1:30 1:30 1:25 1:26 1:25 121
16 401 BRUSVEN, Lars Bateman?s Bike Co p/b Cloud9 AV Toronto CatB 24COMP-0186 46:34 -7laps 36.43 1:20 1:27 1:22 1:28 1:27 1:27 1:21 1:18
17 422 LODHA, Jaiden Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa CatB ON76473 35:40 -10 laps 42.48 1:20 1:21 1:27 1:30 1:25 1:26 1:25
18 409 DEVEER, Carter Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa CatB ON76499 34:13 -11laps 42,53 1:20 1:27 1:25 1:20 1:25 1:26 1:27
19 414 HENNESSY, Jeremy RealDeal Racing Hamilton Cat B ON76932 41:29 -17 laps 43.07 1:20 1:19 1:24 1:25 1:25
20 419 KONECHNYY, Yegor Bateman?s Bike Co p/b Cloud9 AV  Toronto CatB 24COMP-0236 22:15 -19laps 43.60 1:20 1:19 1:25 1:24 1:24
21 410 DIAZ, Rodrigo euro-sports Ottawa CatB ON76785 20:51 -20laps 43.60 1:20 1:18 1:24 1:24
22 412 GORMAN, Brendan Kinburn Cat B ON76746 16:55 -24 laps 39.41 1:20 1:34 1:32
23 427 POWTER, Ollie Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa CatB 24CHAL-0781 21:55 -25laps 27.66 1:20 1:30 1:33

DNF 433 TREMBLAY, Remi Bateman?s Bike Co p/b Cloud9 AV  Toronto CatB 24COMP-0157 21.98 1:20 1:38 2:43 2:39

DNS 421 LANGLEY, Hugh Limestone City Cycling Kingston Cat B 24CHAL-0448 " "
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024

Junior (17-18 years) Men (Men)
35.35 km, 35 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 46:26 - 45.67 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 35
1 400 BROUSSEAU-NOEL, Benjamin Longueuil QuébecJr 46:26 45.67 1:20 1:14 1:19 1:22 1:19 1114 1:23 124 1116 1:12
2 405 D?ANGELO, Anthony Stittsville QuébecJr ON76408 46:30 0'03" 45.62 1:20 116 1:18 1:212 1:19 1:16 1:23  1:22  1:19 115
3 430 SEGUIN, Alexi Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau QuébecJr 24COMP-0218 47:48 -22 laps 16.48 1:20 1:40 1:53 10:36
4 406 DABROWSKI, Henryk Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa  QuébecJr ON76574 16:53 -25laps 35.89 1:20 1:40 1:47
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET

June 16, 2024
Québec S2 / Out of Province Cat 2 Male (Men)
35.35 km, 35 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 46:32 - 45.59 km/h

Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 35

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 425 MENEGUZZI, Robert Midweek Cycling Club:Hamilton Cycling Club Hamilton QuébecS2 ON76291 46:32 4559 1:20 1.:16 1:18 1:22 1:19 1:18 1:25  1:20 119 1:17
2 431 TAILLON, Clovis Montreal QuébecS2 25:35 -17 laps 42.64 1:20 1:18 1:23 1:24 1:26
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024

Québec 35-44 years / Out of Province (Open)

34.34 km, 34 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 46:40 - 44.16 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 34
1 424 MARCHESSEAULT, David Chelsea Québec35+ 46:40 44,16 1:24 1:20 1:16 1:18 1:23 1:27 1:23 1:23 1.24 1:23
2 423 MAHLER, Luc Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Chelsea Québec35+ 41:33 -4laps 43.77 1:21 1:15 1:18 1:21  1:24 1:26 122 1:22
3 432 TREMBLAY, Louis Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Québec35+ 24CHAL-1039 23:42 -17 laps 43.50 1:20 1:17 1:29 1:25 1:24
4 404 COLAS, Paul Emile Montréal Québec35+ 16:03 -23laps 4156 1:20 1:23 1:28
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